
University Area Coordinators for 2024 

  First Name Last Name Email 
Architecture Debby Heckler dheckler@arch.tamu.edu 

Agriculture Amanda Pelton amanda.pelton@ag.tamu.edu 

Arts & Sciences Jeannine Scambray jscambray@tamu.edu 

Bush School of 
Government & Public 
Service 

Mary Hein m-hein@tamu.edu 

Mays Business School Kimberly Scherer kscherer@mays.tamu.edu 

Education Jacqueline Turner jsturner@tamu.edu 

Medicine Brittney Collins blcollins@tamu.edu 

Nursing PENDING     

Performance, Visualization 
and Fine Arts 

David Watson d.watson@tamu.edu 

Veterinary Medicine & 
Biomedical Sciences 

Juana 
Toni 

Glasscock 
Williams 

jglasscock@tamu.edu 
toniwilliams@tamu.edu 

Academic Affairs Kaitlyn 
Melissa  

Middlebrooks 
Bohnsack 

kmiddlebrooks@tamu.edu; 
mbohnsack@tamu.edu 

Athletics PENDING     
Finance & Administration Mandy Rutledge mrutledge@tamu.edu 

Faculty Affairs Mel Schilling mschilling@exchange.tamu.edu 

TAMU Health Shana Batten  batten@tamu.edu 

Human Resources Ashley Drossel ashley.drossel@tamu.edu 

Marketing & 
Communications 

Chris Harrell charrell@tamu.edu 

Operations Stacy Gilley  slgilley@tamu.edu 
President's Office Sarah Franke sfranke@tamu.edu 

Research Mona Somers msomers@tamu.edu 

Student Affairs Azalia Garza azalia_garza@reslife.tamu.edu 

University Libraries Winona Murphy winonam@library.tamu.edu 
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